NCAA Mens's Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Swiss Visitor: All Stars
Date: 3/08/2025 Location: Stanford, CA Attendance: 989
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |lan Imhof 5.0(8.400|1.5]| 1.7 13.400 [ 1 [Pantelev Kolodii 4.4(8.050[1.9[2.0 12.450
F |2 |Marco Pfyl 5.0[8.650|1.2] 15 13.650| [ 2 |Alejandro Yafiez 4.4(7.100|2.8]3.0 11.500
X | 3 [Luca Murabito 4.917.750(2.3|2.2(0.3 12.350 [ 3 [Toma Murakawa 4.5(7.650[23[24 12.150
4 |Luca Giubellini 5.3(8.000]|1.8]2.2 13.300] [ 4 [luan David Hernandez 5.2(8.600[1.4]|1.4]01 13.700
5 5
FX Score: 52.700 Running Score: 52.700 FXScore: 49.800 Running Score: 296.850
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Dominic Tamsel 5.3[8.800[1.1]1.3 14.100 | [ 1 [Aleiandro Yafiez 4.1(7.400|2.3[2.9 11.500
P |2 [Florian Langenegger 5.4|8.700(1.2] 1.4 14.100] [ 2 {Juan David Hernandez 4.1/5.000] 5.0]5.0 9.100
H| 3 [Noe Seifert 5.5[8.200[1.7] 1.9 13.700 | 3 [Panteley Kolodii 5.3|8.700| 1.0/ 1.6 14.000
4 [Matteo Giubellini 5.4(8.950|09(1.2 14.350] [ 4 |Isaac Nufiez 4.418.700|1.1[1.5 13.100
5 [Luca Giubellini 5.2(9.000/ 0.8] 1.2 14.200 [ 5 |Carlos Solorza 3.216.250(3.5[4.0 9.450
PH Score: 56.250 Running Score: 108.950 PH Score: 47.700 Running Score: 47.700
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 [Florian Langenegger 4.6|8.600|1.3[1.5 13.200] [ 1 |Carlos Solorza 3.5|5.200| 5.0 4.6 8.700
S [ 2 |Marco Pfvl 3.9(8.600|1.5[1.3 12.500] [ 2 |Aleiandro Yafiez 3.918.850| 1.2 1.1 12.750
R|[3|Jan Imhof 5.1[8.000| 2.0 2.0 13.100] [ 3 [Toma Murakawa 4.8/6.400| 3.7 3.5 11.200
4 [Tim Randegger 4.0|8.750|1.3] 1.2 12.750 [ 4 |lose Antonio Lopez 5.1[8.550[1.6|1.3 13.650
5 5 [Pantelev Kolodii 4.7(8.700[1.4[1.2 13.400
SR Score: 51.550 Running Score: 160.500 SR Score: 46.300 Running Score: 94.000
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Florian Langenegger 4.818.000]2.2]1.8(0.3 12.500( | 1 |Alejandro Yariez 4.0(9.050(0.9]1.0 13.050
V|2 |lan Imho 4.419.050|1.1] 0.8 13.450] [ 2 [Toma Murakawa 4.419.300]| 0.7]0.7 13.700
T |3 |Luca Murabito 4.819.000{0.9|1.1({0.3 13.500 | 3 |Jose Antonio Lopez 4.8(8.950[1.1{1.0/0.1 13.650
4 [Luca Giubellini 4.818.500{1.5] 1.5 13.300] [ 4 [Juan David Hernandez 4.8(8.800[1.2[1.2 13.600
5 5 [Pantelev Kolodii 3.6/8.800[1.2[1.2 12.400
VT Score: 52.750 Running Score: 213.250 VT Score: 54.000 Running Score: 148.000
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Dominic Tamsel 4.818.800| 1.3| 1.1 13.600( | 1 |Juan David Hernandez 3.2(7.450|2.5]| 2.6 10.650
P |2 |Moreno Kratter 4.5|8.100|2.0| 1.8 12.600 | [ 2 |Aleiandro Yafiez 4318900 1.1[1.1 13.200
B |3 [Marco Pfyl 5.2(8.450[1.5| 1.6 13.650 [ 3 |Panteley Kolodii 4.7(8.750(1.2[1.3 13.450
4 |Noe Seifert 5.6[7.450]|2.5]2.6 13.050] [ 4 |Isaac Nufiez 4.718.650|1.3[1.4 13.350
5 |Tim Randegger 45187501 1.2 1.3 13.250( | 5 |Jose Antonio Lopez
PB Score: 52.900 Running Score: 266.150 PB Score: 50.650 Running Score: 198.650
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score| [# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score
1 |Dominic Tamsel 4.818.600| 1.3[ 1.5 13.400 [ 1 |Jose Antonio Lopez 3.9/8.400|1.6[1.6 12.300
H|2 |Moreno Kratter 4.717.750]12.2| 2.3 0.1[12.550] [ 2 |Aleiandro Yafiez 3.5/7.100| 3.0| 2.8 0.1]10.700
B |3 [Marco Pfvl 4.716.700] 3.5( 3.1 11.400] [ 3 |Panteley Kolodii 4.3]7.500[2.5]2.5 0.1]11.900
4 |Tim Randegger 4.617.200] 29| 2.7 0.1]11.900] | 4 |Isaac Nufiez 5.0/8.500| 1.6 1.4 13.500
5 [Noe Seifert 3.5[7.750(2.4] 21 11.250( |5
HB Score: 49.250 Running Score: 315.400 HB Score: 48.400 Running Score: 247.050
Final Score: 315.400 Final Score: 296.850
# # P. Kolodii A. Yaiez
FX FX 12.450 11.500
PH PH 14.000 11.500
A [ SR SR 13.400 12.750
A | VT VT 12.400 13.050
PB PB 13.450 13.200
HB HB 11.900 10.700
AA AA 77.600 72.700
Signatures: * Head Judge
FX: PH:" SR:* VT PB:* HB:"
FX: PH: SR: VT: PB: HB:
Coach: Coach:
Head Coach (Swiss) Head Coach (All Stars)
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NCAA Mens's Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Finland Visitor: Stanford
Date: 3/08/2025 Location: Stanford, CA Attendance: 989
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Marcus Pietarinen 4.718.550[1.6] 1.3 13.250 [ 1 |Cooper Kim 5.018.750] 1.2 1.3 13.750
F |2 [Oskar Kirmes 4.818.350]1.7| 1.6 13.150 [ 2 [Wade Nelson 4.6(7.950[2.2[1.9 12.550
X[ 3 |Elias Koski 5.0(8.050|2.0] 1.9 13.050] [ 3 |Kaien |-Spencer 5.0/9.150/ 0.9/ 0.8 14.150
4 [Robert Kirmes 4.717.850]2.3]| 2.0 12.550| [ 4 |Jeremy Bischoff 5.018.800] 1.3[ 1.1 13.800
5 |Aaro Harju 4.318.650[1.4|1.3 12.950]( [5
FX Score: 52.000 Running Score: 257.750 FXScore: 54.250 Running Score: 215.600
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Marcus Pietarinen 5.0(8.500|1.5] 1.5 13.500] [ 1 |Arun Chhetri 5.2(8.450|1.4[1.7 13.650
P| 2 |Elias Koski 4.719.100] 0.9]| 0.9 13.800] [ 2 |[Khoi Young 5.819.100] 0.7 1.1 14.900
H [ 3 |Robert Kirmes 4.9]7.400(2.8| 2.4 12.300] [ 3 [Kaien |-Spencer 5.318.950| 1.3] 0.8 14.250
4 |Pavel Titov 5.1/8.850[1.1]1.2 13.950 [ 4 |lan Lasic-Ellis 5.4[8.550[1.6|1.3 13.950
5 [Aaro Harju 3.6[7.950[2.2]1.9 11.550( |5
PH Score: 53.550 Running Score: 311.300 PH Score: 56.750 Running Score: 272.350
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Marcus Pietarinen 4.119.050( 1.0 0.9 13.150] [ 1 |David Shamah 3.519.050/ 0.9] 1.0 12.550
S| 2 [Aaro Harju 4.118.800]1.1]1.3 12.900| [ 2 [Xander Hong 4.0[(8.900[1.2[1.0 12.900
R |3 [Elias Koski 4.718.700| 1.3| 1.3 13.400] [ 3 |Arun Chhetri 4.718.800| 1.2] 1.2 13.500
4 |Robert Kirmes 4.718.750[1.2] 1.3 13.450| [ 4 |Mark Berlaga 5.018.800] 1.2]1.2 13.800
5 5
SR Score: 52.900 Running Score: 52.900 SR Score: 52.750 Running Score: 325.100
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score| [# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score
1 |Aaro Hariu 4.418.500|1.5(1.5 12.900] [ 1 [Brandon Nguven 4.418.950/09]1.2 13.350
V| 2 [Elias Koski 4.418.500|1.4[1.6 0.1[13.000( | 2 [Wade Nelson 4.8]19.100/0.9] 0.9 13.900
T|3 [Robert Kirmes 4.419.050| 1.0 0.9 13.450 | 3 |Jeremy Bischoff 4.419.250[ 0.7 0.8/0.1/0.1]13.650
4 [Marcus Pietarinen 4.8(8.400[1.6]/1.6 13.200] [ 4 [Cooper Kim 4.419.300/ 0.6] 0.8 13.700
5 5
VT Score: 52.550 Running Score: 105.450 VT Score: 54.600 Running Score: 54.600
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score| [# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Oskar Kirmes 4.6(7.800(2.1[2.3 0.1]12.500] | 1 |lan Lasic-Ellis 5.1]8.000| 1.9 2.1 13.100
P | 2 |Marcus Pietarinen 4.7(8.700(1.2[ 1.4 0.1[13.500] [ 2 |leremy Bischoff 5.1[8.900[1.2|1.0 14.000
B| 3 |Elias Koski 5.2|8.250|1.7[ 1.8 13.450 [ 3 [Brandon Nguyen 5.118.950|1.0[1.1 14.050
4 [Robert Kirmes 4.916.950] 3.1 3.0 11.850] [ 4 [Arun Chhetri 5.117.200| 29| 2.7 12.300
5 [Leo Lehtinen 3.1[6.850( 3.3] 3.0 9.950| | 5
PB Score: 51.300 Running Score: 156.750 PB Score: 53.450 Running Score: 108.050
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score
1 |Oskar Kirmes 4.5|5.800[4.2| 4.2 10.300] [ 1 |Zachary Green 5.018.000| 1.9] 2.1 13.000
H |2 |Elias Koski 5.1]7.900|2.2]| 2.0 13.000] [ 2 |lan Lasic-Ellis 4918550 1.4]1.5 0.1]13.550
B | 3 |Robert Kirmes 5.3(7.700[ 22|24 13.000 | 3 [Jeremy Bischoff 5.2(8.000| 1.9[ 2.1 13.200
4 [Leo Lehtinen 5.5/7.200| 3.0] 2.6 12.700] [ 4 [Brandon Nguyen 5.5/8.050( 2.0/ 1.9 13.550
5 |Marcus Pietarinen 4.5]17.800]2.3]| 2.1 12.300] |5
HB Score: 49.000 Running Score: 205.750 HB Score: 53.300 Running Score: 161.350
Final Score: 311.300 Final Score: 325.100
# |M. Pietarin E. Koski| R. Kirmes #
FX 13.250 13.050 12.550 FX
PH 13.500 13.800 12.300 PH
A | SR 13.150 13.400 13.450 SR
A [ VT 13.200 13.000 13.450 VT
PB 13.500 13.450 11.850 PB
HB 12.300 13.000 13.000 HB
AA 78.900 79.700 76.600 AA
Signatures: * Head Judge
FX:" PH:" SR:" VT PB:" HB:"
FX: PH: SR: VT: PB: HB:
Coach: Coach:

Head Coach (Finland)

Head Coach (Stanford)
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NCAA Mens's Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: USA Visitor: California
Date: 3/08/2025 Location: Stanford, CA Attendance: 989
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Kai Uemura 4.9(8.700[1.2| 1.4 13.600 [ 1 |Tucker Yasunaga 4.6(8.050(1.8]2.1 12.650
F |2 |Taylor Burkhart 5.718.45011.6] 1.5 14.150( | 2 [Carter Kim 4.8/8.500[1.4[1.6 13.300
X |3 |Asher Hong 5.718.500|1.4] 1.6 14.200] [ 3 |[Theodor Roald Gadderud 4.918.700|1.2]| 1.4 13.600
4 |Riley Loos 5.1/8.700[ 1.4 1.2 13.800| [ 4 |Khalen Curry 4.9(9.050/0.9[1.0 13.950
5 5 |Brendan Strom 3.5(8.300(1.7[1.7]0.3 11.500
FX Score 55.750 Running Score: 165.950 FX Score: 53.500 Running Score: 100.900
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score| |# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Taylor Burkhart 5.1[7.850|2.2| 2.1 12.950( [ 1 [Harry Kim 4.6[7.550[23[2.6 12.150
P |2 |Asher Hong 5.518.650| 1.2] 1.5 14.150( | 2 [Tyler Shimizu 4.8(8.750[1.5[1.0 13.550
H |3 |Colt Walker 5.2(18.150|1.7] 2.0 13.350] [ 3 [lasper Smith-Gordon 4.418.800| 1.0 1.4 13.200
4 |Kiran Mandava 5.4(8.600/14|14 14.000] [ 4 |Aidan Li 5.6[9.000[ 1.0/ 1.0 14.600
5 [Riley Loos 5.5(8.800[1.1]1.3 14.300( |5
PH Score: 54.450 Running Score: 220.400 PH Score: 53.500 Running Score: 154.400
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score| [# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score
1 |Tavlor Burkhart 4.6(9.300]0.7[{ 0.7 0.1]14.000] | 1 |Carter Kim 3.9(18.950| 1.1[1.0 0.1]12.950
S| 2 [Asher Hong 5.5]19.200[0.8] 0.8 0.1]14.800] | 2 |Theodor Roald Gadderud 4.3]19.100[1.0] 0.8 13.400
R |3 |[Riley Loos 5.218.950|1.0] 1.1 14.150] [ 3 |Jaxon Mitchell 4.519.150/ 0.9/ 0.8 0.1]13.750
4 [Colt Walker 4.719.050/ 0.9 1.0 0.1[13.850| [ 4 |Tomohiro Kawada 4.5|8.700|1.2114 13.200
5 5
SR Score: 56.800 Running Score: 277.200 SR Score: 53.300 Running Score: 207.700
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score| [# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Kiran Mandava 4.419.000(1.0{ 1.0 13.400] [ 1 [Carter Kim 4.818.800| 1.1]1.3 13.600
V|2 [Taylor Burkhart 5.0/9.100| 0.8 1.0 0.1[14.200] | 2 |[Khalen Curry 4.8(8.900[1.2{1.0/0.1 13.600
T |3 |Asher Hong 5.6/8.400| 1.5] 1.7 14.000| | 3 [Theodor Roald Gadderud 4.8(7.400|2.5[2.7 12.200
4 [Rilev Loos 4.419.450] 0. 4 0.1]13.950] | 4 |lasper Smith-Gordon 4.819.050]|0.8[1.1 13.850
5 5
VT Score: 55.550 Running Score: 332.750 VT Score: 53.250 Running Score: 260.950
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score| [# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score
1 |Taylor Burkhart 5.2(8.650( 1.4 1.3 0.1]13.950]| | 1 |Tucker Yasunaga 4.3]17.850| 2.2 2.1 12.150
P |2 |Asher Hong 5.3/8.200| 1.8 1.8 0.1[13.600( | 2 [Troy Nuesca 4.119.350[0.6]0.7 13.450
B |3 |Colt Walker 5.4/9.000|1.0] 1.0 14.400 | | 3 [Tyler Shimizu 4.819.000[1.0]1.0 0.1]13.900
4 |Riley Loos 4.6(9.300(0.7| 0.7 0.1[14.000] [ 4 |Theodor Roald Gadderud 4.6[9.150{0.9[0.8 0.1]13.850
5 5
PB Score: 55.950 Running Score: 55.950 PB Score: 53.350 Running Score: 314.300
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score| [# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Taylor Burkhart 5.7(8.100| 2.0 1.8 0.1]13.900] [ 1 |Tucker Yasunaga 3.618.850| 1.1] 1.2 12.450
H| 2 |Asher Hong 5.0(8.550(1.5]1.4 0.1[13.650| [ 2 |Theodor Roald Gadderud 3.4]17.050|2.9[3.0 10.450
B |3 |Colt Walker 5.0/8.500| 1.4 1.6 13.500 | 3 [Carter Kim 4.2(8.300(1.7[1.7 12.500
4 |Riley Loos 4.9(8.300(1.6[ 1.8 13.200] [ 4 |Tyler Shimizu 4.217.800|2.2]2.2 12.000
5 [Kiran Mandava 4.318.200]1.9(1.7 12.500] |5
HB Score 54.250 Running Score: 110.200 HB Score: 47.400 Running Score: 47.400
Final Score: 332.750 Team ND: Final Score: 313.300
# |T.Burkhart A. Hong R. Loos #
FX 14.150 14.200 13.800 FX
PH 12.950 14.150 14.300 PH
A | SR 14.000 14.800 14.150 SR
A | VT 14.200 14.000 13.950 VT
PB 13.950 13.600 14.000 PB
HB 13.900 13.650 13.200 HB
AA 83.150 84.400 83.400 AA
Signatures: * Head Judge
FX:* PH:" SR:* VT PB:* HB:"
FX: PH: SR: VT: PB: HB:
Coach: Coach:
Head Coach (USA) Head Coach (California)
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

Session:  Stanford International Collegiate Open '25
Date: 3/09/2025
Location:  Stanford, CA

Rank Team FX PH SR " PB HB Total Out
1 USA 55.750 54.450 56.800 55.550 55.950 54.250 332.750 -
2 Stanford 54.250 56.750 52.750 54.600 53.450 53.300 325.100 7.650
3 Swiss 52.700 56.250 51.550 52.750 52.900 49.250 315.400 17.350
4 California 53.500 53.500 53.300 53.250 53.350 47.400 313.300 19.450
5 Finland 52.000 53.550 52.900 52.550 51.300 49.000 311.300 21.450
6 All Stars 49.800 47.700 46.300 54.000 50.650 48.400 296.850 35.900
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Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session:  Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

Date: 3/09/2025

Location:  Stanford, CA

Swiss FX PH SR vT
Luca Giubellini 13.300 14.200 13.300
Matteo Giubellini 14.350

Jan Imho 13.450
Jan Imhof 13.400 13.100

Moreno Kratter

Florian Langenegger 14.100 13.200 12.500
Luca Murabito 12.350 13.500
Marco Pfyl 13.650 12.500

Tim Randegger 13.400 12.750

Noe Seifert 13.700

Dominic Tamsel 14.100

Rank #3 52.700 56.250 51.550 52.750
All Stars FX PH SR VT
Juan David Hernandez 13.700 9.100 13.600
Panteley Kolodii 12.450 14.000 13.400 12.400
Jose Antonio Lopez 13.650 13.650
Toma Murakawa 12.150 11.200 13.700
Isaac Nufiez 13.100

Carlos Solorza 9.450 8.700

Alejandro Yafiez 11.500 11.500 12.750 13.050
Rank #6 49.800 47.700 46.300 54.000
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PB

12.600

13.650
13.250
13.050
13.600

52.900

PB

10.650

13.450

13.350

13.200

50.650

HB

12.550

11.400
11.900
11.250
13.400

49.250

HB

11.900
12.300

13.500

10.700

48.400

315.400

72.700

296.850



Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session:  Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

Date: 3/09/2025

Location:  Stanford, CA

Finland FX PH SR VT
Aaro Harju 12,950 11.550 12.900 12.900
Oskar Kirmes 13.150 12.700

Robert Kirmes 12.550 12.300 13.450 13.450
Elias Koski 13.050 13.800 13.400 13.000

Leo Lehtinen

Marcus Pietarinen 13.250 13.500 13.150 13.200
Pavel Titov 13.950

Rank #5 52.000 53.550 52.900 52.550
Stanford FX PH SR vT
Mark Berlaga 13.800

Jeremy Bischoff 13.800 13.650
Arun Chhetri 13.650 13.500

Zachary Green

Xander Hong 12.900

Kaien J-Spencer 14.150 14.250

Cooper Kim 13.750 13.700
lan Lasic-Ellis 13.950

Wade Nelson 12.550 13.900
Brandon Nguyen 13.350
David Shamah 12.550

Khoi Young 14.900

Rank #2 54.250 56.750 52.750 54.600
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PB
10.100

12.500

11.850

13.450

9.950

13.500

51.300

PB

14.000
12.300

13.100

14.050

53.450

HB

12.750

10.300

13.000

13.000

12.700

12.300

49.000

HB

13.200

13.000

13.550

13.550

53.300

76.600
79.700

78.900

311.300

325.100



Date: 3/09/2025

Location:  Stanford, CA

USA FX

Taylor Burkhart 14.150

Asher Hong 14.200

Riley Loos 13.800

Kiran Mandava

Kai Uemura 13.600

Colt Walker

Rank #1 55.750
California FX
Khalen Curry 13.950
Theodor Roald Gadderud 13.600

Tomohiro Kawada

Carter Kim 13.300
Harry Kim

Aidan Li

Jaxon Mitchell

Troy Nuesca

Tyler Shimizu

Jasper Smith-Gordon

Brendan Strom 11.500
Tucker Yasunaga 12.650
Rank #4 53.500

Virtius Score Sheet

PH
12.950
14.150
14.300
14.000
13.350
54.450
PH
12.150
14.600
13.550
13.200
53.500
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SR

14.000
14.800
14.150

13.850

56.800

SR

13.400
13.200
12.950

13.750

53.300

TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session:  Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

14.200
14.000
13.950
13.400

55.550

13.600
12.200

13.600

13.850

53.250

PB

13.950
13.600
14.000

14.400

55.950

PB

13.850

13.450
13.900

12.150

53.350

HB
13.900
13.650
13.200
12.500

13.500

54.250

HB

10.450

12.500

12.000

12.450

47.400

83.150
84.400
83.400

332.750

313.300



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank
1
2T
2T
4
5T
5T
7
8
9
10T
10T
12
13T
13T
15
16
17
18
19
20T
20T
22
23
24
25T
25T

Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

3/09/2025

Stanford, CA
Name Team
Asher Hong USA
Kaien J-Spencer Stanford
Taylor Burkhart USA
Khalen Curry California
Jeremy Bischoff Stanford
Riley Loos USA
Cooper Kim Stanford
Juan David Hernandez All Stars
Marco Pfyl Swiss
Kai Uemura USA
Theodor Roald Gadderud California
Jan Imhof Swiss
Luca Giubellini Swiss
Carter Kim California
Marcus Pietarinen Finland
Oskar Kirmes Finland
Elias Koski Finland
Aaro Harju Finland
Tucker Yasunaga California
Robert Kirmes Finland
Wade Nelson Stanford
Panteley Kolodii All Stars
Luca Murabito Swiss
Toma Murakawa All Stars
Alejandro Yafiez All Stars
Brendan Strom California
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Score
14.200
14.150
14.150
13.950
13.800
13.800
13.750
13.700
13.650
13.600
13.600
13.400
13.300
13.300
13.250
13.150
13.050
12.950
12.650
12.550
12.550
12.450
12.350
12.150
11.500
11.500

Out

0.050
0.050
0.250
0.400
0.400
0.450
0.500
0.550
0.600
0.600
0.800
0.900
0.900
0.950
1.050
1.150
1.250
1.550
1.650
1.650
1.750
1.850
2.050
2.700
2.700



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

1

N o o owWwN

8T
10T
10T
12T
12T
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Virtius Score Sheet
POMMEL HORSE RESULTS

Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

3/09/2025

Stanford, CA
Name
Khoi Young
Aidan Li
Matteo Giubellini
Riley Loos
Kaien J-Spencer
Luca Giubellini
Asher Hong
Dominic Tamsel
Florian Langenegger
Panteley Kolodii
Kiran Mandava
Pavel Titov
lan Lasic-Ellis
Elias Koski
Noe Seifert
Arun Chhetri
Tyler Shimizu
Marcus Pietarinen
Tim Randegger
Colt Walker
Jasper Smith-Gordon
Isaac Nufiez
Taylor Burkhart
Oskar Kirmes
Robert Kirmes
Harry Kim
Aaro Harju
Alejandro Yafiez
Carlos Solorza

Juan David Hernandez

Team
Stanford
California
Swiss
USA
Stanford
Swiss
USA
Swiss
Swiss

All Stars
USA
Finland
Stanford
Finland
Swiss
Stanford
California
Finland
Swiss
USA
California
All Stars
USA
Finland
Finland
California
Finland
All Stars
All Stars
All Stars
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Score
14.900
14.600
14.350
14.300
14.250
14.200
14.150
14.100
14.100
14.000
14.000
13.950
13.950
13.800
13.700
13.650
13.550
13.500
13.400
13.350
13.200
13.100
12.950
12.700
12.300
12.150
11.550
11.500

9.450
9.100

Out

0.300
0.550
0.600
0.650
0.700
0.750
0.800
0.800
0.900
0.900
0.950
0.950
1.100
1.200
1.250
1.350
1.400
1.500
1.550
1.700
1.800
1.950
2.200
2.600
2.750
3.350
3.400
5.450
5.800



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

1

0o N o b~ W N

10T
10T
10T
13T
13T
15
16
17
18T
18T
207
207
2
23
24
25

Virtius Score Sheet
STILL RINGS RESULTS

Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

3/09/2025

Stanford, CA
Name
Asher Hong
Riley Loos
Taylor Burkhart
Colt Walker
Mark Berlaga
Jaxon Mitchell
Jose Antonio Lopez
Arun Chhetri
Robert Kirmes
Panteley Kolodii
Elias Koski
Theodor Roald Gadderud
Florian Langenegger
Tomohiro Kawada
Marcus Pietarinen
Jan Imhof
Carter Kim
Aaro Harju
Xander Hong
Tim Randegger
Alejandro Yafiez
David Shamah
Marco Pfyl
Toma Murakawa

Carlos Solorza

Team
USA

USA

USA

USA
Stanford
California
All Stars
Stanford
Finland
All Stars
Finland
California
Swiss
California
Finland
Swiss
California
Finland
Stanford
Swiss

All Stars
Stanford
Swiss

All Stars
All Stars
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Score
14.800
14.150
14.000
13.850
13.800
13.750
13.650
13.500
13.450
13.400
13.400
13.400
13.200
13.200
13.150
13.100
12.950
12.900
12.900
12.750
12.750
12.550
12.500
11.200

8.700

Out

0.650
0.800
0.950
1.000
1.050
1.150
1.300
1.350
1.400
1.400
1.400
1.600
1.600
1.650
1.700
1.850
1.900
1.900
2.050
2.050
2.250
2.300
3.600
6.100



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

1

u M~ W N

6T
8T
8T
10T
10T
10T
13
14T
14T
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25

Virtius Score Sheet
VAULT RESULTS

Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

3/09/2025

Stanford, CA
Name
Taylor Burkhart
Asher Hong
Riley Loos
Wade Nelson
Jasper Smith-Gordon
Toma Murakawa
Cooper Kim
Jose Antonio Lopez
Jeremy Bischoff
Juan David Hernandez
Carter Kim
Khalen Curry
Luca Murabito
Jan Imho
Robert Kirmes
Kiran Mandava
Brandon Nguyen
Luca Giubellini
Marcus Pietarinen
Alejandro Yafiez
Elias Koski
Aaro Harju
Florian Langenegger

Panteley Kolodii

Theodor Roald Gadderud

Team
USA

USA

USA
Stanford
California
All Stars
Stanford
All Stars
Stanford
All Stars
California
California
Swiss
Swiss
Finland
USA
Stanford
Swiss
Finland
All Stars
Finland
Finland
Swiss

All Stars

California
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Score
14.200
14.000
13.950
13.900
13.850
13.700
13.700
13.650
13.650
13.600
13.600
13.600
13.500
13.450
13.450
13.400
13.350
13.300
13.200
13.050
13.000
12.900
12.500
12.400
12.200

Out

0.200
0.250
0.300
0.350
0.500
0.500
0.550
0.550
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.700
0.750
0.750
0.800
0.850
0.900
1.000
1.150
1.200
1.300
1.700
1.800
2.000



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

1

2

3T

3T

oT
oT
11
12T
12T
12T
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27

Virtius Score Sheet
PARALLEL BARS RESULTS

Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

3/09/2025
Stanford, CA

Name Team
Colt Walker USA
Brandon Nguyen Stanford
Jeremy Bischoff Stanford
Riley Loos USA
Taylor Burkhart USA
Tyler Shimizu California
Theodor Roald Gadderud California
Marco Pfyl Swiss
Dominic Tamsel Swiss
Asher Hong USA
Marcus Pietarinen Finland
Panteley Kolodii All Stars
Elias Koski Finland
Troy Nuesca California
Isaac Nufiez All Stars
Tim Randegger Swiss
Alejandro Yafiez All Stars
lan Lasic-Ellis Stanford
Noe Seifert Swiss
Moreno Kratter Swiss
Oskar Kirmes Finland
Arun Chhetri Stanford
Tucker Yasunaga California
Robert Kirmes Finland
Juan David Hernandez All Stars
Aaro Harju Finland
Leo Lehtinen Finland

© 2025 Virtius » Sat 3/08/2025 @ 06:05:03 pm PST » Page 12 of 14

Score
14.400
14.050
14.000
14.000
13.950
13.900
13.850
13.650
13.600
13.600
13.500
13.450
13.450
13.450
13.350
13.250
13.200
13.100
13.050
12.600
12.500
12.300
12.150
11.850
10.650
10.100

9.950

Out

0.350
0.400
0.400
0.450
0.500
0.550
0.750
0.800
0.800
0.900
0.950
0.950
0.950
1.050
1.150
1.200
1.300
1.350
1.800
1.900
2.100
2.250
2.550
3.750
4.300
4.450



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank
1
2
3T
3T
5T
5T
7
8T
8T
10T
10T
10T
13
14
15
16T
16T
18
19T
19T
21
22T
22T
24
25
26
27
28

Virtius Score Sheet
HORIZONTAL BAR RESULTS

Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

3/09/2025

Stanford, CA
Name
Taylor Burkhart
Asher Hong
lan Lasic-Ellis
Brandon Nguyen
Isaac Nufiez
Colt Walker
Dominic Tamsel
Jeremy Bischoff
Riley Loos
Elias Koski
Robert Kirmes
Zachary Green
Aaro Harju
Leo Lehtinen
Moreno Kratter
Kiran Mandava
Carter Kim
Tucker Yasunaga
Jose Antonio Lopez
Marcus Pietarinen
Tyler Shimizu
Tim Randegger
Panteley Kolodii
Marco Pfyl
Noe Seifert

Alejandro Yafiez

Theodor Roald Gadderud

Oskar Kirmes

Team
USA

USA
Stanford
Stanford
All Stars
USA
Swiss
Stanford
USA
Finland
Finland
Stanford
Finland
Finland
Swiss
USA
California
California
All Stars
Finland
California
Swiss

All Stars
Swiss
Swiss

All Stars
California

Finland
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Score
13.900
13.650
13.550
13.550
13.500
13.500
13.400
13.200
13.200
13.000
13.000
13.000
12.750
12.700
12.550
12.500
12.500
12.450
12.300
12.300
12.000
11.900
11.900
11.400
11.250
10.700
10.450
10.300

Out

0.250
0.350
0.350
0.400
0.400
0.500
0.700
0.700
0.900
0.900
0.900
1.150
1.200
1.350
1.400
1.400
1.450
1.600
1.600
1.900
2.000
2.000
2.500
2.650
3.200
3.450
3.600



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

1

O N o U b~ W N

3/09/2025
Stanford, CA
Name
Asher Hong
Riley Loos
Taylor Burkhart
Elias Koski
Marcus Pietarinen
Panteley Kolodii
Robert Kirmes

Alejandro Yafiez

Team
USA
USA
USA
Finland
Finland
All Stars
Finland

All Stars

Virtius Score Sheet
ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Stanford International Collegiate Open '25

FX
14.200
13.800
14.150
13.050
13.250
12.450
12.550
11.500

PH
14.150
14.300
12.950
13.800
13.500
14.000
12.300
11.500

SR
14.800
14.150
14.000
13.400
13.150
13.400
13.450
12.750

vT
14.000
13.950
14.200
13.000
13.200
12.400
13.450
13.050

PB
13.600
14.000
13.950
13.450
13.500
13.450
11.850
13.200
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HB
13.650
13.200
13.900
13.000
12.300
11.900
13.000
10.700

Total
84.400
83.400
83.150
79.700
78.900
77.600
76.600
72.700

Out

1.000
1.250
4.700
5.500
6.800
7.800
11.700



